Matchschiitzenvereinigung
Schaffhausen
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Kantonal-Cup 2019
Kombinationen 2. Runde

13.10.1959
02.05.1988

23.07.1962
26.10.1961

02.01.1961
13.11.1996

13.12.1952
14.02.1962

25.04.1935
25.04.1979

03.11.1981
07.08.1995

10.12.1968
09.02.1960

08.03.1956
27.11.1948

28.03.1968
24.05.1948

26.06.1964
22.11.1992

08.02.1951
07.10.1987

18.12.1939
25.12.1961

25.11.1988
20.10.1963

29.09.1985
19.03.1999

12.07.1968
05.07.1974

01.01.1960
11.06.1994

Verein
Ddorflingen Schitzengesellschaft
Hallau Pistolenclub

Stein am Rhein Pistolenclub
Neunkirch Pistolenclub

Schaffhausen Polizeischiitzen
Neunkirch Pistolenclub

Neunkirch Pistolenclub
Neuhausen a. Rheinfall PSV

Schaffhausen Polizeischiitzen
Stein am Rhein Pistolenclub

Stein am Rhein Pistolenclub
Neunkirch Pistolenclub

Schaffhausen Pistolenschiitzen Randen
Neunkirch Pistolenclub

Neunkirch Pistolenclub
Stein am Rhein Pistolenclub

Schaffhausen Polizeischiitzen
Neunkirch Pistolenclub

Beggingen Pistolenclub
Neunkirch Pistolenclub

Schleitheim Pistolenclub
Neunkirch Pistolenclub

Stein am Rhein Pistolenclub
Dorflingen Schitzengesellschaft

Schleitheim Pistolenclub
Schaffhausen Pistolenschiitzen Randen

Stein am Rhein Pistolenclub
Neuhausen a. Rheinfall PSV

Schaffhausen Pistolenschiitzen Randen
Neunkirch Pistolenclub

Stein am Rhein Pistolenclub
Beggingen Pistolenclub
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